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Mercoledì 18 ottobre 

Cognome Nome alunno/a Classe Entrata a scuola Uscita da scuola Rientro a scuola 

Antonelli Vanessa 5 D 8:00 8:55 12:10 

Apollonio Rebecca  5 F NO NO 13:05 

Behar Anna 5 IP B NO NO 12:00 

Canziani Alessandro 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Carboni Massimo 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Cuk Margherita 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Fantina Nathan 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Huci Elena Ramona 5 ODO 8:00 9:50 NO 

Insinga Simone  5 D NO NO NO 

Malfatti Simone 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Marz Mathias  5 F 8:00 9:50 NO 

Merlino Cristian 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Orsolon Noemi  5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Palmisano Angelo 5 F NO NO NO 

Reveri Gaia Chiara  5 IP B 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Zugan Jessica 5 ODO 8:00 8:55 NO 

Giovedì 19 ottobre 

Cognome Nome alunno/a Classe Entrata a scuola Uscita da scuola Rientro a scuola 

Antonaz Marco 5 C NO NO 11:00 

Apollonio Rebecca  5 F 8:00 8:55 13:05 

Behar Anna 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 NO 

Canziani Alessandro 5 IP B NO NO NO 

Carboni Massimo  5 IP B 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Ceppi Edoardo 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Cociancig Diego 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Cossetto Diego 5 F NO NO 14:00 

Cuk Margherita 5 IP B 8:00 8:55 NO 

D’Acunzo Vittorio 5 F 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Di Tommaso Sibil 5 D NO NO 13:05 

Fantina Nathan 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Famularo Nicolò 5 F 8:00 8:55 13:05 

Fontanot Michele 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 



Allegato alla circolare n° 112 del 17 ottobre 2023  Pag. 2 di 2 

Cognome Nome alunno/a Classe Entrata a scuola Uscita da scuola Rientro a scuola 

Giommi Samuel 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Guadagnin Mattia 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Huci Elena Ramona 5 ODO NO NO 13:05 

Malfatti Simone 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Maradei Alessio Pio  5 C 8:00 9:50 NO 

Marz Mathias  5 F 8:00 8:55 13:05 

Merlino Cristian 5 IP B 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Milosevic David 5 F 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Orsolon Noemi 5 IP B 8:00 11:00 NO 

Paiano Davide  5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Palmisano Angelo 5 F 8:00 8:55 13:05 

Perossa Alberto 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Podda Alex  5 F 8:00 9:50 14:00 

Prebanda Ivan 5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Reveri Gaia Chiara  5 IP B 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Sauli Matteo  5 C 8:00 9:50 13:05 

Zivanovic Marko 5 A 8:00 9:50 NO 

Zugan Jessica 5 ODO NO NO 13:10 

Venerdì 20 ottobre 

Cognome Nome alunno/a Classe Entrata a scuola Uscita da scuola Rientro a scuola 

Apollonio Rebecca  5 F NO NO NO 

Behar Anna 5 IP B 8:00 11:00 NO 

Cossetto Diego 5 F 8:00 11:00 NO 

Crevatin Chiara 5 IP B 8:00 11:00 NO 

Cuk Margherita 5 IP B 8:00 11:00 NO 

Famularo Nicolò 5 F 8:00 11:00 NO 

Huci Elena Ramona 5 ODO 8:00 11:00 14:00 

Milosevic David 5 F 8:00 8:55 NO 

Orsolon Noemi 5 IP B 8:00 11:00 NO 

Palmisano Angelo 5 F 8:00 11:00 NO 

Perossa Alberto 5 C 8:00 11:00 NO 

 


